
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH ISLAMABAD 
(Purchase & Procurement Department) 

****** 

TENDER NOTICE 

National Institute of Health, Islamabad an Autonomous Body working under the control of Ministry of 
National Health Services, Regulation & Coordination invites sealed bids from original manufacturer/authorized 
distributors/suppliers/contractors etc registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department as per detail below, 
from reputed Firms having vast experience in the relevant fields. 

S# DESCRIPTION OF TENDER Tender No. LAST DATE Date & Tender Fee 
&TIME OF Time of (Non-
RECEIPT OF Opening refundable) 
TENDER 

1. (a) Tender for Removal of old material NIH(PPD)- 26.08.2021 at 26.08.2021 Rs.1000/-
and Water proofing of Roof of Quarters. 02/2021-22 11.00 a.m at 11.30 a.m 
(b) Design providing and fixing of
Tensile fabric iron shed etc for the year
2021-2022 on F.O.R, NIH, Islamabad
basis.

2. Annual Tender for purchase of NIH(PPD)- 26.08.2021 at 26.08.2021 Rs.1000/-
Mechanical, Civil, Electrical, Wood 03/2021-2022 11.00 a.m at 11.30 a.m 
work and Paint work Items etc for the 
year 2021-2022 on F.O.R, NIH, 
Islamabad basis. 

Tenders documents containing complete specifications, Terms & Conditions and list of items to be 
purchased can be obtained from DDO, Finance Division of this Institute at the cost mentioned against the each 
tender as Tender Fee (Non-refundable) during working hours. The tenders at S. Nos 1 & 2 can be purchased up to 
25.08.2021. The last date of receipt of Tenders has been mentioned against each Tender. No tender will be received 
after due date and time. The tenders will be opened on the same day as mentioned in above table in the Conference 
Room of Nutrition Division NIH, Islamabad in the presence of bidders those desire to be present at the time of 
opening of the tender. This Tender Notice is also available on PPRA website (www.ppra.org.pk) 

The competent authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders as per PPRA's Rules 2 

�rector 
rement, NIH 
051-9255239


